Rangliste Bike-Quer Niederhelfenschwil vom 22.03.2015
SCHUELERI I

Rang

Nr

250
253

262

273
280
259
277
269
270
251
254
329
323

322

261
260
274
263
252
271

266

255
325

331
276
265
324
279
278

326

321

256
320
327
264
330

Name

Lillo Dario
Tasinato Marco

Dudler Andrin

Halter Jean-Luc
Schneider Philipp
Sommer Lars
Walter Andrin
Treudler Finn
Piintener Romano
Grab Nico

Weder Justin
Halter Monique
Keller Nina

Kipfmiiller Fabienne

Bernet Andrin
Bernet Fadri

Fehr Andrin
Schleuniger Nicola
Schoénholzer Jerome
Bléchlinger Nanuk

Piringer Lukas

Wettstein Elia
Wurm Eva-Maria

Schenk Eliane
Volkart Wendelin
Sutter Mika
Hassler Larina
Wernli Ramon
Veljovic Luca-llija

Hammerle Ramona
Fassler Susanne

Baumeler Fabian
Rohner Sarina
Duttweiler Jasmin
Hagmann Lars
Huber Lea

Jg
2002
2002

2002

2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2004
2003
2002
2004
2003

2003

2002
2004
2002
2003
2004
2004

2004

2003
2004

2003
2004
2003
2002
2003
2003

2004
2002

2004
2004
2002
2004
2004

Ort

Eschenbach
Thal

Thal

Herisau

Arbon

Andwil

Sulgen
Wiesendangen
Schaan

Thal
Diepoldsau
Herisau
Appenzell

Oetwil Am See

Killwangen
Killwangen
Erlen
Wirenlos
Erlen
Heiden

Fussach

Gerlikon
Hard

Heldswil
Hettlingen
Flawil
Chur
Zofingen
Fussach

Hoéchst
Weissbad

Staad
Ammerswil
Arnegg
Wilen

Sulz

Team

VC Eschenbach-Hakle

bischibikes/kopierpapier.ch/R
V Altenrhein

bsk graf Rollmat MTB Team /
RV Altenrhein

RMC Gossau
RV Arbon
RMC Gossau

Biketeam Aadorf

RV Schaan

Team Signer RV Altenrhein
bsk Graf/MTB Rollmat Team
RMC Gossau

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

Bike do it
Racing-Girls/VC-Meilen

Merida Rookies Team
Merida Rookies Team
fehr-velos.ch

V-Sport

fehr-velos.ch

Team bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch

Oamtc RV DJs Bikekshop
Simplon Hard

Biketeam Aadorf

RV-DJ's Bikeshop Simplon
Hard

fehr-velos.ch

velofino Raceteam

Team 2-Rad Gabathuler
Cycling Project / VC Surselva
Biketeam12

OAMTC RV DJ Bikeshop
Simplon Hard

OAMTC RV DJ's Bikeshop
Simplon Hard

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

Bischibikes - Kopierpapier.ch
Biketeam12

RMC Gossau

RMC Gossau

Biketeam Sulz

03:35.1
03:37.0

03:36.4

03:408
03:38.1
03:37.2
03:55.0
04:09.0
04:08.0
04:06.3
04:07.2
04:17 5
04:16.1

04:16.9

04:07 4
04:12.3
04:235
04:38.9
04:41.4
04:375

04:43.7

04:47 4
04:45.2

04:427
04:59.9
04:34.9
04:38.0
04:36.2
04:406

04:49.0

05:04.0

05:005
05:133
05:08.2
04:54.0
06:05.8

03:42.4
03:453

03:45.0

03:50.0
03:47.7
03:44 5
04:193
04:14.6
04:228
04:17 6
04:23.3
04:36.7
04:36.5

04:36.6

04:238
04:27 4
04:56.8
05:06.4
05:13.2
05:16.0

05:14.8

05:13.2
05:215

05:12.4
05:20.3
05:20.4
05:24.0
05:18.1
05:08.6

05:26.4

05:34.7

05:23.0
05:456
05:35.8
05:40.3
06:52.8

03:338
03:44.7

03:46.0

03:522
03:55.1
03:55.6
04:21.9
04:14.1
04:33.0
04:27 4
04:323
04:26.8
04:31.1

04:26.8

04:33.0
04:34.1
04:44.9
04:483
04:585
05:05.4

05:21.0

05:17.4
05:245

05:205
05:12.7
05:40.4
05:25.4
05:37.4
05:27.7

05:31.1

05:37.1

05:37.4
05:48.9
05:50.7
05:456
07:10.1

03:43.2
03:47.4

03:47 4

03:489
03:545
04:08.2
04:223
04:22.0
04:26.3
04:31.2
04:26.5
04:19.6
04:36.9

04:34.8

04:33.2
04:418
04:47 1
04:57.9
05:07.7
05:05.3

05:117

05:12.0
05:16.7

05:25.0
05:22.0
05:33.7
05:19.9
05:42.4
05:416

05:415

05:37.3

05:46.6
05:356
05:58.1
05:56.1
07:31.9

03:42.1
03:51.0

03:51.1

03:516
03:53.7
04:11.8
04:14.0
04:126
04:16.5
04:256
04:32.0
04:28.2
04:498

04:45.4

04:376
04:45.1
04:558
05:04.1
05:04.1
05:02.2

04:49.3

04:55.7
05:043

05:115
05:15.0
05:01.1
05:285
05:20.9
05:56.3

05:35.7

05:37.9

06:13.0
05:426
05:56.6

6

03:50.2
03:44.6

03:44 .1

03:54.2
04:00.1
04:14 1
04:02.1
04:04.0
04:17 4
04:205
04:23.8
04:27 8
04:26.1

04:47.1

Gesamt

22:06.8
22:30.0

22:30.1

22:57.7
23:09.1
23:514
25:14 4
25:16.4
26:04.0
26:085
26:25.0
26:36.6
27:16.4

27:275

(22:15.0)
(22:40.7)
(23:48.0)
(24:35.6)
(25:04.8)
(25:06.3)

(25:20.5)

(25:25.4)
(25:52.1)

(25:52.1)
(26:10.0)
(26:10.5)
(26:15.8)
(26:35.1)
(26:54.8)

(27:036)
(27:31.0)

(28:00.5)
(28:06.0)
(28:29.4)
(22:16.0)
(27:40.7)



